

F.E 1/6/17

194

JAI MATA GLASS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : TIPRA, BAROTIWALA, DISTRICT, SOLAN (H.P.)-174 103

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017

CIN: L26101HP1981PLC004430

(Rs., lacs)

Particulars	Audited		
	Quarter ended March 31, 2017	Quarter ended March 31, 2016	Year ended March 31, 2017
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	-
Loss from ordinary activities after tax	(230.92)	(3.75)	826.36
Loss for the year after tax (after extraordinary items)	(230.92)	(3.75)	826.36
Equity share capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(805.16)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)			
Basic:	(0.231)	(0.004)	0.826
Diluted:	(0.231)	(0.004)	0.826
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)			
Basic:	(0.231)	(0.004)	0.826
Diluted:	(0.231)	(0.004)	0.826

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2017, and the Statutory Auditors have issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
- The Board of the Company is exploring and evaluating various business opportunities and accordingly, the accounts of the Company have been prepared on a going concern basis.
- The Company has not recognised deferred tax assets that relate to unused tax losses and unabsorbed depreciation, as it is not probable that future taxable profit will be available against which the Company can utilize the benefits.
- The Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financials results for the year and quarter ended March 31, 2017, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.
- There is no employee who is covered under Retirement benefits at the end of the quarter, and the directors have waived their right to receive retirement benefits, and therefore, no provision for retirement benefits is required to be made in financial statements.
- Figure of previous quarter/ year ended has been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

By the Order of the Board
For Jai Mata Glass Limited
Sd/-
Samir Katyal
Chairman cum Director
DIN: 00645810

May 29, 2017
Place: New Delhi.

AKS CREDIT

CIN: L65921DL19

Regd. Office : 511/2/1, Village I

Financial Results for the qu

Regulation 47(1)(b) of S

Sl. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)
	1. Basic:
	2. Diluted:

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed for Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of (Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full Company-www.akscredits.in and Website c
- The above results duly approved by Audit (Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 20

Date : 30.05.2017
Place : New Delhi

**S.R. INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN:L29246PB1989PLC009531

Regd. Office: F-110, Industrial Area, Phase VII, Mohali (Pb.)-160055

WEBSITE : www.srfootwears.com Email: info@srfootwears.com

Tel.No. : +91 172 4602888

Extract of Standalone AUDITED Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31.03.2017

(Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2017 (Rs. in Lakhs)	Year to date Figures for the current period 31.03.2017 (Rs. in Lakhs)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)
	Total Income from operations	1001.77	4473.43
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	17.99	104.69	(50.35)
Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	17.99	104.69	(104.12)
Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	16.78	82.39	(109.09)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital (Face value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	1388.82	1388.82	1388.82
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	0.12	0.59	(0.79)
2. Diluted:	0.12	0.59	(0.79)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the company (www.srfootwears.com).

b)*- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Place : Mohali
Date : 31.05.2017

Sd/- (Amit Mahajan)
Director (Commercial) DIN:00038593

Tactfull In

CIN: L

Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New De

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE
QUARTER AND FIN

Particulars
Total Income from operations(net)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities tax and Extraordinary items
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax Extraordinary items)
Equity Share Capital
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Rese in the Balance Sheet of previous year)
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued opera
i. Basic:
ii. Diluted:

Note: The above is an extract of the deta Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of l tions, 2015. The full format of the Quarter change where the Securities of the Comp request.

Place: New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2017

Mayur Leather Products Limited

Regd. Office : G-60-62 & 67-69, Jaitpura Industrial Estate, Jaitpura, Jaipur- 303 704 (Raj.)

CIN : L19129RJ1987PLC003889, Tel. No.: 91+1423 224353, 224303, 512303

Website - www.mayurgroups.com, Email ID - mip@mayurleather.comEXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended 31.03.2016
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	474.10	2370.37	712.39

STRESSED ASSETS MANAGER

Whereas, The undersigned being :
Branch, 1st Floor, Local Head Of
of 2002) and in exercise of powers
State Bank of India on 05.12.201

